SNOOK BLUEJAYS
BOYS BASKETBALL 2023-2024

DAY DATE
NOVEMBER

Friday 11/17
Monday 11/20

Tuesday 11/21
Tuesday 11/28
Thur-Sat 11/30-12/2

DECEMBER

Tuesday 12/5
Tuesday 12/12
Thur-Sat 12/14-12/16
Tuesday 12/19
Thursday 12/21
Wed/Thur 12/27-12/28

JANUARY
Tuesday 1/2
Friday 1/5
Friday 112
Tuesday 1/16
Friday 1/19
Tuesday 1/23
Friday 1/26
Tuesday 1/30
FEBRUARY
Friday 2/2
Tuesday 2/6
Friday 2/9

Tuesday 2/13

*District Game
#Senior Night

HEAD COACH: Marc Minatrea

ASST. COACH: Josh Wood

ATHLETIC DIRECTOR: Dylan Conway

OPPONENT

New Waverly

Lexington

Richards

Aggieland Home School
North Zulch Tournament

Granger

Milano

Somerville Tournament
Fayetteville

Hempstead

Schulenburg Tournament

Valley Mills
Frost
*Normangee
*Mumford
*lola
*Somerville
*Burton
*Normangee

*Mumford
*lola
*Somerville
*#Burton

Home
Home
Away
Away
Away

Away
Away
Away
Home
Home
Away

Away
Away
Away
Home
Away
Away
Away
Home

Away

Home
Home
Home

TEAMS

JVIV
JVIV
JVIV
JVIV
Varsity

JVIV
JV/IV
Varsity
JVIV
JVIV
Varsity

JVIV
JVIV
JVIV
JVIV
JVIV
JVIV
JVIV
JVIV

JVIV
JVIV
JVIV
JVIV

PRINCIPAL: Darren Nobles

TIME

5:00/6:15
11:00/12:15
11:00/1:30
5:00/7:30
TBA

6:00/7:15
5:00/6:15
TBA
5:15/7:45
3:00/4:15
TBA

1:00/2:15
5:30/6/45
5:00/7:30
5:00/7:30
5:00/7:30
5:00/7:30
5:00/7:30
5:00/7:30

5:00/7:30
5:00/7:30
5:00/6:15
5:00/6:15

ASSISTANT PRINCIPAL: Oscar Kendall

SUPERINTENDENT: Megan Pape



